
Thursday, November, 10, 2016 
The Ohio Union at The Ohio State University

6 Contact Hours/PDH’s

The Ohio Water Environment Association is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) association that 
provides technical education and training for Ohio water quality professionals who clean 

water and return it safely to the environment.

Park in the South Garage 

Workshop Sponsored by:

2016 Watershed Workshop

Register Online www.ohiowea.org or call 614.488.5800.

Registration Fee
o Workshop Registration Fee $50

o Registration with Exhibit Table $200

o Student Registration Fee $25

o Student “Scholarship” Registration 
          You will be emailed a form to complete. $0

o Add Discounted Parking Voucher $7

o Add Professional Membership $160

o Add PWO Membership $ 90

o Add Young Prof Membership $ 61

Total Due:

o  I am an OWEA/WEF Member - Enter #

o  Student - Enter School & ID #

     o  I have read & agree to the OWEA refund policy

Badge Name:

Company:

Address:

Email:

Phone:

Operator Core ID #

Method of Payment

o Check #   or    o P. O. #      

o Credit Card - you will be emailed a secure link to enter your credit card payment 
or you may call the OWEA office with your credit card number.                 

License/Certification Held?
o  Certified Operator
o  Professional Engineer

o  Both 
o  Neither

Sector/Field?
o  Public Facility 
o  Private Facility
o  Manufacturer or Rep 
o  Engineering/Consulting

o  Educational 
o  Regulatory 
o  Other

        
Registration will be confirmed by email.

The Ohio Union at The Ohio State University

 6 Workshop will be held in the Great Hall Meeting Rooms on the 
1st floor of the Ohio Union.

 6 Lunch is included in the Workshop fee.
 6 Snacks and beverages throughout the day.
 6 Parking available in the Ohio Union South Garage. Parking 

vouchers available for $7.

OWEA Refund Policy

Cancellations within 24 hours of the workshop 
or no-shows the day of the workshop will be 
billed in full and will not receive a refund.

Any Cancellation 72-24 hours prior to the 
workshop will receive a 65% refund minus any 
credit card processing fees.

Any Cancellation 72 hours or more prior to the 
workshop will receive a full refund  
minus any credit card processing fees.

Presented by the OWEA Watershed Committee 
and OSU’s Society of Environmental Engineers

Anil Tangirala, Watershed Chair, atangirala@msconsultants.com
Nick Bucurel, Watershed Committee, nbucurel@brwncald.com

The Ohio State University’s 
Society of Environmental Engineers

Ohio Water Environment Association 1890 Northwest Blvd, Suite 210, Columbus, OH 43212  T: 614.488.5800 F: 614.488.5801 E: info@ohiowea.org

Introductions  

Buckeye Lake Nutrient Reduction Project 
Jonathan Ferbrache, Fairfield County 

The City of Columbus’ 2015 Nitrate Event 
Michele Gilkerson and Ben Ellsesser, Columbus DPU

Hancock County Flood Mitigation Project 
Scott Peyton and Steve Wilson, 
Maumee Watershed Conservation District

Break

Blueprint Columbus Workforce Development Training Program 
Cynthia Jacobsen, T&M

Land & Water: Fixing combined sewers and managing 
Stormwater for clean, abundant fresh water 
Kyle Dreyfuss-Wells, NEORSD

Development of Mill Creek Integrated Water Quality Model 
Rich Hayslett, Black and Veatch

Lunch Break

Prioritizing Management Actions in the Cuyahoga River Area of 
Concern  
Kevin Kratt, Tetra Tech

Permeable pavement and bioretention stormwater controls: 
Lessons Learned from Field Monitoring
Ryan Winston, The Ohio State University

The Detroit Green Infrastructure Program: Managing Stormwater 
in a Social Context
Carol Hufnagel, Tetra Tech

Break

What changes are under consideration for the next Construction 
General Permit? 
John Mathews, Ohio EPA

Two Decades of Beneficial Use Improvements and CSO 
Permitting- The Columbus GA Story 
Mark Boner, Westech Inc.

Closing Remarks

8:15-8:30
 
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30
 

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15
 
10:15-10:45

10:45-11:30

 

11:30-12:00
 

12:00-1:15

1:15-1:45

 

1:45-2:30

 
2:30-3:00

3:00-3:15 

3:15-3:45

 

3:45-4:15 

4:15-4:30  

Schedule

The Ohio Union 
1739 N. High Street 

Columbus, OH 43210 
614.688.4636


